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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $290.00 $154.00 $136.00  0.85 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.85
20 SPOT Totals: $154.00 $290.00 $136.00 

3 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.04  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

4 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.03  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.07
3 FOR $1 Totals: $3.00 $23.00 $20.00 

4 $16.95 $2.22 $14.73  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

6 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.11
BEST BET Totals: $2.22 $37.20 $34.98 

4 $38.50 $25.00 $13.50  0.11  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $30.80 $120.00 ($89.20)  0.09  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $7.70 $0.00 $7.70  0.02  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.22
BINGO Totals: $145.00 $77.00 ($68.00)

2 $68.75 $46.00 $22.75  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $25.50 $0.00 $25.50  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $65.50 $4.50 $61.00  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $30.50 $3.00 $27.50  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

10 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.61
BONUS BA Totals: $54.00 $207.50 $153.50 

40 $388.00 $436.00 ($48.00)  1.13  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $436.00 $388.00 ($48.00)

32 $41.00 $19.50 $21.50  0.12  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $19.50 $41.00 $21.50 

40 $100.00 $62.00 $38.00  0.29  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.29
LEFT S Totals: $62.00 $100.00 $38.00 

1 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $125.00 $78.00 $47.00  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,096.00 $949.25 $146.75  3.20  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $689.50 $735.00 ($45.50)  2.01  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $347.00 $268.75 $78.25  1.01  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $610.00 $940.00 ($330.00)  1.78  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $55.50 $2.50 $53.00  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $815.50 $222.00 $593.50  2.38  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $367.00 $173.00 $194.00  1.07  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

11 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 12.08
MEAN GR Totals: $3,369.00 $4,141.75 $772.75 

8 $2,865.20 $4,245.00 ($1,379.80)  8.36  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.36
PENNY Totals: $4,245.00 $2,865.20 ($1,379.80)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $71.80 $45.00 $26.80  0.21  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.21
PENY Totals: $45.00 $71.80 $26.80 

1 $426.25 $387.75 $38.50  1.24  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,694.15 $1,459.25 $234.90  4.94  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,745.30 $1,277.02 $468.28  5.09  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,129.90 $484.27 $645.63  3.30  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,273.25 $787.55 $485.70  3.72  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $916.60 $2,667.30 ($1,750.70)  2.67  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $507.55 $740.15 ($232.60)  1.48  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $682.30 $176.06 $506.24  1.99  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $76.85 $31.40 $45.45  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $417.20 $597.10 ($179.90)  1.22  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $26.30 $13.50 $12.80  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $35.20 $4.80 $30.40  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

 26.09
Regular Totals: $8,628.15 $8,940.85 $312.70 

40 $75.00 $52.00 $23.00  0.22  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.22
RIGHT S Totals: $52.00 $75.00 $23.00 

1 $2,364.65 $1,417.60 $947.05  6.90  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $3,160.50 $3,618.40 ($457.90)  9.22  0.59  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $3,913.50 $4,911.75 ($998.25)  11.42  0.83  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $1,771.90 $1,946.53 ($174.63)  5.17  0.86  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $37.00 $13.21 $23.79  0.11  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.82
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,907.49 $11,247.55 ($659.94)

3 $3,621.70 $3,499.90 $121.80  10.57  0.79  0.08SUPERSP

4 $1,802.00 $1,019.34 $782.66  5.26  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

 15.83
SUPERSP Totals: $4,519.24 $5,423.70 $904.46 

40 $343.00 $268.00 $75.00  1.00  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.00
TOP S Totals: $268.00 $343.00 $75.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $34,272.55 $33,909.60 $362.95 
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